FBR 80-5-EX - Fixed bridge
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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Jﬁ:’[“i Fixed bridge, pitch: 5 mm, number of positions: 80, color: silver-colored

3000942

5 pc

5 pc

BE19

BE1Z2X
4017918100834
14754 g

35¢

85369095

PL
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Number of positions

Pitch

Dimensions

Pitch

Material specifications

Color

Material

Mounting

Mounting type

Screw bridge
80

5 mm

5mm

silver-colored

Copper

Screw mounting
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-15.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27250303
27250303

EC000489

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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